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HSS-E Prismafrees DIN 847

Description

DIN 847
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

0384504506
38.450
8716563381273
82077037
Profielfrezen

Huvema

Diameter @ (d1)
Dikte (b1)

Asgat @ (d2)

Aantal snijkanten (z)

Profiel (al)

2439184
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63 mm

10 mm

22 mm

16

45°
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Product images
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